Pos Name Cat/Pos
1  Neil Pendlebury

2 Andy Ward

3 Andy Buttery

4 Richard Howarth

5 Paul Simons V45 1
6 Paul Mannion

7  John Sutton

8  Nigel Thompson V40 1
9  David Townsend V40 2
10 Steve Nolan V45 2
11 Stephen Shanks

12 Sean McMyler V45 3
13 Denis Mason

14 Peter Cruse V45 4
15 Steve Myerscough

16 Leanne Sheehy L 1
17 David Watson V40 3
18 Mark Seed V40 4
19 Steve Calderwood

20 Scott Christey V40 5
21 David Lancaster

22 Chantal Quarless L 2
23 Neil Kelly

24 Doug Fleming V45 5
25 Nigel Barnes V45 6
26 Arnold Melling V6o 1
27 Laura Murphy Ly 2
28 John Crook V40 6
29 Michael Edge V45 7
30 Pete Hopley V40 7
31 David Parkinson V40 8
32 Rufus Bennett V40 9
33 Suzanne Budgett L45 1
34 Graham Tracey

35 George Kennedy V50 1
36 Robert Inman

37 Ric Waring V40 10
38 Paul Jackson V40 11
39 Dave Reynolds V40 12
40 Steve Jackson V55 1
41 Rachael Moore L 5
42 Debbie Campbell L 6
43 Andrew Nightingale

44  Graham Vickers V50 2
45 Dave Wall V40 13
46  Neil Taylor V40 14
47  Michael Crook V60 2
48 Peter Summers V50 3
49 Colin Kay V50 4
50 John Monks

51 Chris Nightingale V40 15
52 Shirley Staveley L45 2
53 Colin Wood V50 5

1 Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
2 Wigan Phoenix

3 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

4 Wesham Road Runners

5 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

6 Swinton Running Club
7 Darwen Dashers

8 Chorley Harriers

9 Chorley Ac

1 Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

The Horwich Jubilee Series
at Rivington on Wednesday 19th August 2009

Jubilee — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 27:02
Wigan Phoenix 27:12
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 27:18
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 27:32
Salford Harriers 27:50
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 27:54
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 27:56
Lytham St Annes Rr Club 28:26
Wigan Phoenix 28:45
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 29:02
Holme Pierrpont RC 29:23
Wigan Phoenix 29:41
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 29:52
Lytham St Annes Rr Club 29:53
Wesham Road Runners 30:22
Leigh Harriers 30:30
Preston Harriers & Ac 30:31
Salford Harriers 30:42
Swinton Running Club 30:56
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 31:04
York Acorn 31:14
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 31:23
Penny Lane Striders 31:58
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 32:05
Darwen Dashers 32:10
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 32:12
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 32:13
Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers 32:14
Wesham Road Runners 32:22
Lostock Ac 32:24
Burnden Road Runners 32:28
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 32:30
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 32:34
Vegetarian C&ac 32,51
Wesham Road Runners 32:52
Unattached 32:55
Swinton Running Club 33:.04
Chorley Harriers 33:05
Newburgh Nomads Rc 33:19
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 33:28
Wigan Phoenix 33:30
Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers 33:42
Wigan Phoenix 33:48
Wesham Road Runners 33:51
Wigan Phoenix 34:01
Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers 34:02
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 34:08
Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers 34:12
Unattached 34:23
Unattached 34:34
Wigan Phoenix 34:36
Burnden Road Runners 34:44
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC 34:46

Dave Kershaw
Ben McMullen
Dawn Atkins
Mark Burns
Michaela Dempsey
Mark Lysycia
Robert Ormrod
Rick Cordwell
Gary Mitchell
Michael Nolan
Adam Traynor
Shane Cliffe
Paul Hesketh
Sarah Sherratt
Russ Corsini
Simon Maughan
Steven Horrocks
Keith Boardman
Christine Boardman
Lauren Masden
Peter Gibson
Mike Hill

Gaynor Higson
Brian Kennedy
Alexis Karfopoulos
Phil Fowler
Mike O’'Brien
Ted Orrell

Mark Swindell
John Swift
Adam Cole
Michael Ogle
John Pickup
Gordon Stone
Terry Smithies
Stephen Hart
GO’Donnell
Marcus Taylor
Stephen Hurst
Brian Tull

Martin Devine
Paul Johnson
Kathryn Swindell
James Bolton
Mike Horton
Dominic Holden
Sheila Gudgeon
Philip McCullagh
Mark Walker
Roger Johnson
Cath Wrisley
Liz Turner

106 Dennis Adelsberg

V50 6
L 8

L40 1
V45 8
M 1

V45 9
V45 10

V4511

L35 1
V50 7
V40 16

L 11
L35 2
V60 3
V50 8
L40 2
V60 4
V55 2
V50 9
V70 1
V40 17
V65 1
Uiz 1
V60 5
V4512
V50 10
V50 11
V50 12
V50 13

V60 6
V45 13
V40 18
L40 3

V40 19
L50 1
V50 14
V40 20
V50 15
L45 3
L 17

Chorley Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Harriers

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Wesham Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Ac

Darwen Dashers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Wesham Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Swinton Running Club

Red Rose Road Runners
Dallam RC

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Newburgh Nomads Rc
Unattached

Northern Veterans Ac
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Unattached

Chorley Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Harriers

Swinton Running Club
Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Uk Net Runner

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Unattached

Darwen Dashers

Leigh Harriers

Unattached

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Road Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Darwen Dashers

Chorley Ac

Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Horwich Rmi Harriers & AC
Unattached

34:50
35:05
35:12
35:18
35:23
35:30
35:38
35:43
35:47
35:50
35:52
35:57
36:13
36:18
36:20
36:26
36:36
36:37
36:38
36:55
37:00
37.02
37:24
37:33
37:50
38:01
38:25
38:41
38:50
39:00
39:02
39:10
40:32
40:45
40:48
40:53
41:01
41:02
42:05
42:06
42:10
42:43
42:45
43:06
43:10
43:30
43:35
44:03
44:26
44:28
44:39
46:28

V75 1 Skelmersdale Boundary Harrier 1:00:57

Jubilee- Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED beforeteams ar e calculated

28 — 1 Neil Pendlebury
59 — 2 Andy Ward

78 — 6 Paul Mannion

109 — 15 Steve Myerscough
180 — 25 John Crook

181 — 18 Steve Calderwood
196 — 23 Nigel Barnes

222 — 33 Paul Jackson

227 — 44 Dave Kershaw

4 Richard Howarth

19 Scott Christey
26 Michael Edge
39 Neil Taylor

32 Ric Waring

50 Gary Mitchell
52 Shane Cliffe
49 Rick Cordwell

10 Steve Nolan

9 David Townsend 12 Sean McMyler
24 Arnold Melling
31 George Kennedy
41 Peter Summers
64 John Pickup

54 Russ Corsini

63 Michael Ogle

61 John Swift

Jubilee- Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams ar e calculated

28 —

4 Suzanne Budgett

13 Denis Mason

36 Andrew Nightingale
29 Rufus Bennett

37 Graham Vickers
75 Dennis Adelsberg
67 Stephen Hart

69 Brian Tull

74 Roger Johnson

73 Philip McCullagh

11 Christine Boardman 13 Gaynor Higson

Internet:

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort
Spsoft


http://www.race-results.co.uk

